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:tem. 1906-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

1110

VOTE No. 105—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

General—Compensation for injuries to em-
ployees while in discharge of
their duties, and contingent ex-
penses in connection with same

Compensation and contingent ex-
penses in connection with the
acquisition of land for roads,
drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.

Plant not chargeable to any par-
ticular work

Road-deviation and other surveys

£

500

£

111 1,500

112

113

800

300

421,067
Total—General ... ... 3,100

Total—Vote No. 105

]
2
3

VOTB No. 106.
Toueist Roads, etc.—Auckland Road District—Wairua Bridge to Junction of rivers Whangarei

Waimauku to West Coast ... Waitemata
Pukekohe District (Ostrich Farm Manukau

Road)

130
350

50

Total—Auckland 530

Te Kuiti Road District—Hangatiki to Waitoino ... Waitomo 500

5

6
7
8
9

10
11

12
18
14
15
16
17
18

Botorua Road District —
Atiamuri to Junction Rotorua- East Taupo

Taupo
Awahou to Hamurana ... Rotorua
Echo Lake Geyser ... „
Galatea to Rangitaiki Falls ... Whakatane
Kakaramea Horse-track ... Rotorua
Murupara to Rangitaiki ... East Taupo
Murupara to Ruatahuna ...East Taupo and

Whakatane
Okareka Lake to Tikitapu Lake ... Rotorua
Okere Falls
Onepu Hot Springs ... Whakatane
Oruiinui to Wairakei ... East Taupo
Rotoiti to Tarawera via Okataina... Rotorua
Rotorua to Ngongotaha Mount ... ,,
Rotorua to Taupo, via Waiotapu .. Rotorua and

East Taupo
Rotorua to Wairoa ... Rotorua
Rotorua Wharf ... „
Rotowhero to Murupara •.,. Rotorua and

East Taupo
Ruatahuna to Waikaremoana ... Whakatane
Tauhara Mountain Trai-k ... East Taupo
Taupo to Te Aratiatia Rapids, East „

and West
Tikitere to Green Lake ... Rotorua
Tokaanu Road and Wharf ... East Taupo
Tokaanu to Taupo' ... „
Tokaanu to Waihi ...EastTaupo and

West Taupo

300

200
250
100
100
100
308

350
100
GO

117
420
200
908

19
20
2L

400
104
200

22
23
24

700
150
118

25
26
27
28

50
151
200
250
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