## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1906-7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WOR	KS-continued.		
		•	£	£
	VOTE No. 105—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.  General—			
2110			500	
	ployees while in discharge o	$\mathbf{f}$		
	their duties, and contingent ex	( <del>*</del>		
2111	penses in connection with same Compensation and contingent ex	; <b>.</b> ,	1,500	
	penses in connection with th	e		
	acquisition of land for roads	š,		
<b>2</b> 112	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c Plant not chargeable to any par		800	
2112	ticular work	•••		
<b>2</b> 113	Road-deviation and other surveys	•••	300	
	Total—General		3,100	
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 105			421,067
	TOTAL—VOTE NO. 100	•••		
	WOMB No 100			
	VOTE No. 106. TOURIST ROADS, ETC.—			
	Auckland Road District—	. *		
1	Wairua Bridge to Junction of river		130	
2	Waimauku to West Coast	Waitemata Manukau	350 50	
3	Pukekohe District (Ostrich Farm Road)	п маникаа	30	
	Total—Auckland		530	
	Te Kuiti Road District—	Waitomo	500	
4	Hangatiki to Waitomo	. Wantomo		
	Rotorua Road District—			
5	Atiamuri to Junction Rotorua	- East Taupo	300	
c	Taupo Awahou to Hamurana .	Rotorua	200	
6 7	Echo Lake Geyser .		250	
8	Galatea to Rangitaiki Falls	Whakatane	100	
9	Kakaramea Horse-track	Rotorua	100	
10	Murupara to Rangitaiki	East Taupo	100	
11		East Taupo and	308	
	•	Whakatane	1	
12	Okareka Lake to Tikitapu Lake	Rotorua	350	
13	Okere Falls	., ,,	100	
14	Onepu Hot Springs	Whakatane	60	4
15	Oruanui to Wairakei	East Taupo	117	
16	Rotoiti to Tarawera via Okataina.	Rotorua	420	
17		. , ,,	200	
18		. Rotorua and	908	
		East Taupo	400	
19	Rotorua to Wairoa	Rotorua	4(10	
20	Rotorua Wharf	TD 4	$\begin{array}{c c} 104 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
21	Rotowhero to Murupara	Rotorua and East Taupo	200	
22	Ruatahuna to Waikaremoana	Whalastone	700	*
$\overline{23}$	m 1 3vr + 3x 1	East Taupo	150	
24	Taupo to Te Aratiatia Rapids, Eas		113	
0.7	and West	Ratanna	50	
25	Tikitere to Green Lake .	Rotorua	151	
26		East Taupo	200	
$\begin{array}{c} 27 \\ 28 \end{array}$	Tokaanu to Taupo Tokaanu to Waihi	East Taupo and	250	
60	LUBAGHU 10 TTAIII		1	